
Clinton Elementary School 
September 2019 Kindergarten Schedule 

 
 
Tuesday, September 3 No school for new Kindergarten students 

 
Wednesday, September 4 Group A – Child’s birthday month is January to June 

– comes to school from 8:55 am – 10:00 am 
 
Group B – Child’s birthday month is July to December 
– comes to school from 11:00 am – 12:00 pm 
 

Thursday, September 5 Group A – Child’s Last names A – M 
– comes to school from 8:55 am – 10:00 am 
 
Group B – Child’s Last names N – Z 
– comes to school from 11:00 am – 12:00 pm 
 

Friday, September 6 No school for new Kindergarten students 
 
Parent/Teacher/Student Meeting – please ensure you have signed up 
for an interview time on one of the following days: Friday, September 6, 
Monday, September 9 or Tuesday, September 10. 
 

Monday, September 9 No school for new Kindergarten students 
 
Parent/Teacher/Student Meeting – please ensure you have signed up 
for an interview time on one of the following days: Friday, September 6, 
Monday, September 9 or Tuesday, September 10. 
 

Tuesday, September 10 No school for new Kindergarten students 
 
Parent/Teacher/Student Meeting – please ensure you have signed up 
for an interview time on one of the following days: Friday, September 6, 
Monday, September 9 or Tuesday, September 10. 
 

Wednesday, September 11 Class comes to school from 8:55 am – 10:30 am 
 

Thursday, September 12 Class comes to school from 8:55 am – 12:00 pm 
 

Friday, September 13 Class comes to school from 8:55 am – 12:00 pm 
 

Monday, September 16 Regular hours commence – 8:55 am – 3:00 pm 
 

 

 


